Explosion-proof Light FLF Series (Class I, Division 2/Zone 2)
The FLF Series LED fixture is the ideal choice for marine and hazardous applications requiring a linear design. They can be
used in locations where moisture, dirt, dust, corrosion and vibration may be present, or areas where wind, water, snow or
high ambient can be expected.
Feaures two wiring accesses on each side of the fixture, wiring is available from both side, which means that it is more flexible
to meet different installation requirements, such as multiple lamps installed side by side. Additionally, the lamp can be directly
powered from the mains electricity.
Features

*
Suffix not within nomenclature as per Certification, for marketing purpose only.
Ordering Guide
Photometric
90 Degree 120 Degree
EX - yyyW  FLFi Y Z D *
1.Product
Categories
2.Wattage
5.Color Temperature
Explosion
Proof Light
FLF2: 20/30/40W
FLF3: 20/30/40/50/60W
FLF4: 20/30/40/50/60/70/80W
FLF5: 20/30/40/50/60/70/80/90/100W
Can be:
FLF1/FLF2/FLF3/
FLF4/FLF5
“Y” Can be:
D: dimmable
N: non-dimmable
“Z” can be 27 to 65
denotes 2700K to 6500K,
and each 100K gradually
increase, max 6500K
6.Beam Angle
“D” can be:
D40: 40°
D60: 60°
D90: 90°
D120: 120°
7.Emergency Function Optional
-EM: with emergency function (optional)
Blank: without emergency function (standard)
3.Shell Shape
Series
4.Dimming or Not
 Series (Class I, Division 2/Zone 2)
5 / 6
Mounting Methods
Explosion-proof Light FLF Series (Class I, Division 2/Zone 2)
● Pendant Mounting
● Pole Mounting
● Wall/Surface Mounting
6 / 6